

Hambden Township
 Unit Price Contract HAM-743-10
 Estimate: \$300,000.00

Tabulation - The Concrete Pavement Repair and Replacement
 of a Portion of Sawmill Drive, TR 743
 Bid Opening - April 21, 2010

Clemson Excavating, Inc.
 9954 Old State Road
 Chardon, OH 44024

Philip Miller Construction
 PO Box 790
 Middlefield, OH 44062

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	202	Pavement Removed	3850	S.Y.	\$1.50	\$5,775.00	\$3.50	\$13,475.00
3	204	Excavation of Subgrade	600	C.Y.	\$1.50	\$900.00	\$9.00	\$5,400.00
4	304	Aggregate Base, Limestone	600	C.Y.	\$35.00	\$21,000.00	\$38.00	\$22,800.00
5	452	8" Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, as Per Plan	3850	S.Y.	\$43.46	\$167,321.00	\$40.80	\$157,080.00
6	604	Boxless Monument Assembly	3	Each	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
7	605	4" Shallow Pipe Underdrains	3200	L.F.	\$4.00	\$12,800.00	\$7.00	\$22,400.00
8	614	Maintaing Traffic	1	Lump	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
9	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
10	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	50	C.Y.	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$28.00	\$1,400.00
11	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1	700	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00
					TOTAL	\$217,346.00	TOTAL	\$227,955.00

Hambden Township
 Unit Price Contract HAM-743-10
 Estimate: \$300,000.00

Tabulation - The Concrete Pavement Repair and Replacement
 of a Portion of Sawmill Drive, TR 743
 Bid Opening - April 21, 2010

2 of 6

T.C. Construction Co.
 2936 Lynn Drive
 Willoughby Hills, OH 44092

MGL Enterprise Inc.
 4860 Orchard Road
 Garfield Heights, OH 44128

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	202	Pavement Removed	3850	S.Y.	\$8.00	\$30,800.00	\$7.00	\$26,950.00
3	204	Excavation of Subgrade	600	C.Y.	\$8.00	\$4,800.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00
4	304	Aggregate Base, Limestone	600	C.Y.	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$22.00	\$13,200.00
5	452	8" Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, as Per Plan	3850	S.Y.	\$40.00	\$154,000.00	\$40.00	\$154,000.00
6	604	Boxless Monument Assembly	3	Each	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
7	605	4" Shallow Pipe Underdrains	3200	L.F.	\$5.00	\$16,000.00	\$4.80	\$15,360.00
8	614	Maintaing Traffic	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
9	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
10	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	50	C.Y.	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
11	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1	700	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00
					TOTAL	\$229,850.00	TOTAL	\$230,560.00

Hambden Township
 Unit Price Contract HAM-743-10
 Estimate: \$300,000.00

Tabulation - The Concrete Pavement Repair and Replacement
 of a Portion of Sawmill Drive, TR 743
 Bid Opening - April 21, 2010

Noce Enterprises, Inc.
 36805 Skyline Drive
 Willoughby Hills, OH

A&J Cement Contractors
 35984 Lakeland Blvd.
 Eastlake, OH 44095

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	202	Pavement Removed	3850	S.Y.	\$6.00	\$23,100.00	\$6.00	\$23,100.00
3	204	Excavation of Subgrade	600	C.Y.	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00
4	304	Aggregate Base, Limestone	600	C.Y.	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$32.00	\$19,200.00
5	452	8" Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, as Per Plan	3850	S.Y.	\$44.00	\$169,400.00	\$40.00	\$154,000.00
6	604	Boxless Monument Assembly	3	Each	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
7	605	4" Shallow Pipe Underdrains	3200	L.F.	\$6.00	\$19,200.00	\$5.50	\$17,600.00
8	614	Maintaing Traffic	1	Lump	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
9	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
10	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	50	C.Y.	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
11	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1	700	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	\$1.50	\$1,050.00
					TOTAL	\$233,050.00	TOTAL	\$235,050.00

Hambden Township
 Unit Price Contract HAM-743-10
 Estimate: \$300,000.00

Tabulation - The Concrete Pavement Repair and Replacement
 of a Portion of Sawmill Drive, TR 743
 Bid Opening - April 21, 2010

				Alba Contractors, Inc. 8670 Twinbrook Mentor, OH 44060		Tri Mor Corporation 8530 N. Boyle Road Twinsburg, OH 44691		
ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2	202	Pavement Removed	3850	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$38,500.00	\$8.00	\$30,800.00
3	204	Excavation of Subgrade	600	C.Y.	\$7.00	\$4,200.00	\$4.00	\$2,400.00
4	304	Aggregate Base, Limestone	600	C.Y.	\$27.00	\$16,200.00	\$32.00	\$19,200.00
5	452	8" Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, as Per Plan	3850	S.Y.	\$39.00	\$150,150.00	\$44.00	\$169,400.00
6	604	Boxless Monument Assembly	3	Each	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$145.00	\$435.00
7	605	4" Shallow Pipe Underdrains	3200	L.F.	\$4.00	\$12,800.00	\$4.00	\$12,800.00
8	614	Maintaing Traffic	1	Lump	\$2,984.00	\$2,984.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
9	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$2,984.00	\$2,984.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
10	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	50	C.Y.	\$36.00	\$1,800.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
11	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1	700	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$1,400.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00
					TOTAL	\$237,468.00	TOTAL	\$246,435.00

Hambden Township
 Unit Price Contract HAM-743-10
 Estimate: \$300,000.00

Tabulation - The Concrete Pavement Repair and Replacement
 of a Portion of Sawmill Drive, TR 743
 Bid Opening - April 21, 2010

R.M.T. Excavating, Inc.
 3225 Forman Road
 Rock Creek OH 44084

Union Industrial Contractors
 PO Box 1718
 Ashtabula, OH 44005-1718

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
2	202	Pavement Removed	3850	S.Y.	\$11.00	\$42,350.00	\$9.00	\$34,650.00
3	204	Excavation of Subgrade	600	C.Y.	\$20.00	\$12,000.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00
4	304	Aggregate Base, Limestone	600	C.Y.	\$36.50	\$21,900.00	\$52.00	\$31,200.00
5	452	8" Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, as Per Plan	3850	S.Y.	\$36.00	\$138,600.00	\$41.50	\$159,775.00
6	604	Boxless Monument Assembly	3	Each	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$112.00	\$336.00
7	605	4" Shallow Pipe Underdrains	3200	L.F.	\$7.00	\$22,400.00	\$7.00	\$22,400.00
8	614	Maintaing Traffic	1	Lump	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00
9	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
10	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	50	C.Y.	\$34.00	\$1,700.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
11	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1	700	S.Y.	\$1.20	\$840.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00
					TOTAL	\$253,340.00	TOTAL	\$276,411.00

Hambden Township
 Unit Price Contract HAM-743-10
 Estimate: \$300,000.00

Tabulation - The Concrete Pavement Repair and Replacement
 of a Portion of Sawmill Drive, TR 743
 Bid Opening - April 21, 2010

6 of 6

C.A. Agresta Construction
 4186 Greenvale Road
 South Euclid, OH 44121

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	202	Pavement Removed	3850	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$19,250.00
3	204	Excavation of Subgrade	600	C.Y.	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
4	304	Aggregate Base, Limestone	600	C.Y.	\$46.00	\$27,600.00
5	452	8" Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, as Per Plan	3850	S.Y.	\$52.20	\$200,970.00
6	604	Boxless Monument Assembly	3	Each	\$170.00	\$510.00
7	605	4" Shallow Pipe Underdrains	3200	L.F.	\$7.00	\$22,400.00
8	614	Maintaing Traffic	1	Lump	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
9	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
10	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	50	C.Y.	\$35.00	\$1,750.00
11	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1	700	S.Y.	\$2.50	\$1,750.00
					TOTAL	\$286,630.00